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NOTES:

1. Do Not Scale.
2. All dimensions in meters unless stated otherwise.
3. This drawing uses data supplied from Ordnance

Survey for mapping purposes, which may contain
measurements and/or annotation discrepancies.

4. Whilst all effort shall be made to maintain the
accuracy of information, the reader must be aware
that this representation is for illustration purpose
only.

5. The annotation is for information only and must not
be used for the purpose of construction.

6. This drawing is property of Derby City Council, and
therefore must not be reproduced without prior
written approval.

7. Derby City Council reserve the right to modify
and/or omit any part of this illustrating in part or its
entirety.

8. Street furniture is not shown but would be
minimised.

9. Street lighting will be improved over extents shown.
10.Drainage to be improved over extents shown.
11. All traffic signs to be replaced over extents shown.
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